: ! !
I i

e i
4 i

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL

CONDITION6 OF APF’ROVAL CONTINUED LIST OF ABUTTERS
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UNIT TABLE
UNIT NO. | 8IZE (SF.)
UNIT 1 [ 552
UNIT 12 o 48
UNIT 13 B4
UNIT 14 1653
UNIT 15 1515
UNIT 1. 548
UNIT 11 1660
UNIT 2. 95|
UNIT 22 58l
UNIT 23 1122
UNIT 2.4 o6
UNIT 25 52
UNIT 26 Ree
UNIT 2.1 833
UNIT 22 966
UNIT 31 623
UNIT 32 592
UNIT 3.3 a8
UNIT 2.4 lia4
UNIT 35 1386
UNIT 3.5 58
UNIT 2.1 il22
UNIT 3.8 1206
UNIT 2.9 152
UNIT 3)2 P66
T 2.1 893
UNIT 312 26
UNIT 4. 23
UNIT 4.2 1592
UNIT 4.2 3lg
UNIT 4.4 a4
UNIT 45 1386
UNIT 4.6 58l
UNIT 4.1 1122
UNIT 4.8 o6
UNIT 4.2 152
UNIT 412 1266
UNIT 4.1 833
UNIT 4.2 66
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THE sUBDIVISION FLAT SHALL BE FINALIZED FOR REVIEW AND APPROVAL BY THE
PLANNING AUTHORITT, DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC $ERVICES, AND‘CORF’ORATION

COUNSEL.

THE FOLLOWING SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR REVIEW AND AF‘PROVED BY
CORPORATION COUNSEL PRIOR‘TO THE RELEASE OF THE BUILDING: PERMIT.
A. PEDESTRIAN ACCESS EASEMENT FOR THE AREAS OF THE' SIDEWALK THAT ARE

THE PLANNING BOARD VOTED (1-2) THAT THE PROPOSED FLANS ARE IN
CONFORMANCE WITH THE SUBDIVISION STANDARDS OF THE CITT'S LAND USE CODE,
SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, WHICH MUST BE MET PRIOR
TO THE RELEASE OF A RECORDING PLAT, UNLESS OTHERWISE 5TATED

NoT IN THE PUBLIC RIGHT- OF WAY AND

B. LICENSE AGREEMENT FOR THE BUILDING FOUNDATION AND/ OR AUNINGS.

THE CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION POCUMENTS, INCLUDING PEOVISIONS FOR THE
ALLOCATION OF AT LEAST ONE F‘AFEKING SPACE PER UNIT, 8HALL BE PROVIDED
FOR REVIEW AND APPROVAL BY THE PLANNING AUTHORITY, DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SERVICES AND CORPORATION COUNSEL PRIOR TO THE

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY,

SITE PLAN REVIEW:
. THE PLANNING BOARD YOTED (71-@) THAT THE PLAN 13 [N CONFORMANCE WITH THE
SITE PLAN S8TANDARDS OF THE LAND USE CODE, SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL THAT MUST BE ME PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF A
BUILDING FERMIT, UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.

ISBUANCE CF A

BOOK/MPAGE EXISTING

DESCRIPTION PROPOSED

THE APPLICANT SHALL SUBMIT THE HVAC STSTEM SPECIFICATIONS MEETING KET ABUTTER
APPLICABLE STANDARDS FOR THE ZONING ADMINISTRATORS REVIEW AND
APPROVAL. A ROLAND SMALLEY, JR.
B TiM HARDT
B. THE APPLICANT SHALL RESCLVE ADDRESSING QUESTIONS FOR FIRE AND il c DAVID FILIPOS
PURFPOSES, FOR REVIEW AND AFPROVAL BY THE CITT'S FIRE F-‘REVENTION p HUGH R. NAZOR 4 LINDA J, MURNIK

BUREAU. PAUL ¢ MARIA DESJARDING
JOHN ¢ ZDENKA S, GRISWOLD
STEPHEN M. 4 WILMA ROSE

6. THE APPLICANT SHALL PROVIDE REVISED ELEVATIONS WITH EMPHASIS ON
RICHARD H. 4 WENDT E. PENLEY

ARTICULATION OF THE REAR ELEVATIONS, OVERALL BUILDING MASSING WITH
EMPHASIS ON THE REAR OF THE BUILDING, RENDERINGS, DETAILS AND MATERIAL

12514/217
R2154/5@
Bg9e/285
24222/223
25932/65
25359/
24737/258

28581/308
RICHARD B. 4 ELIZABETH M. CARSON 2e21/288

THE APPLICANT SHALL SUBMIT A REVISED CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT FPLAN
ADDRESSING THE COMMENTS OF TOM ERRICO AND ALL PHASES OF DEVELOPMENT
FOR REVIEW AND APPROVAL BY THE PLANNING AUTHORITY, THE DEPARTMENT OF
FUBLIC SERVICES, THE CITY'S F’ARK[NG MANAGER, AND THE CITT S FIRE
PREVENTION BUREAU PRIOR TO| THE ISSUANCE OF ANY PERMIT. !

THE APPLICANT 8HALL MAKE FINANCIAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF !1,2@@ TOWARDS

IMPROVEMENTS AT THE INDIAAAI

PDLE STREET INTERSECTION AND 4202 TOWARDS

THE EAST END TRAFFIC MONITORING STUDT, FOR REVIEW AND AF‘PROVAL BY THE

CITY'S DEPARTHMENT OF PUBLIC
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APPROX. LOCATION
OF SUBSURFACE
DETENTION &TYSTEM

1
5 SIDE N

SETBACK,
TTP.

_

SAMPLES ADDRESSING THE RECOMMENDATIONS OF THE PLANNING BOARD AND FPETER ¢ PATRICIA BAGG 24613/252
STAFF ON CUTSTANDING DESIGN I1S8UES (INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE E LIv R CHASE ¢ BRENT L. ADLER 27194/123
TREATMENT OF PROPOSED AUNINGS, THE PROPOSED SOLDIER COURSE, METAL F JUBILACION, LLC 28543/282
SCREENS, EXTERIOR LIGHTING, AND COLOR AND MATERIALS) IN COMPLIANCE WItH G BETTY POMROY &106/276
THE DESIGN STANDARDS FOR REVIEW AND APPROVAL BY THE FLANNING BoARD., H PASHA, LLC 21829/23
, | DOMINIC REALI REALTY, LLC IBBE5/321
1. THE APPLICANT SHALL PROVIDE A MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT FOR THE J POMINIC REALI REALTY, LLC 144377266
SUBSURFACE STORMWATER DETENTION STSTEM FOR REVIEW AND APPROVAL BY K DOMNIC REAL|I REALTY, LLC IEE85/204
CORPORATION COUNSEL AND THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVICES, AND L DAVID ¢ ALLISON BROIN 15168/132
_ M ELIZABETH MONAGHAN ¢ KURT NIELSEN  23346/36
8. THE APPLICANT S8HALL SUBMIT FLANS AND SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION WHICH '
SPECIFT MEASURES TO BE TAKEN TO PROTECT ABUTTING BUILDING FOUNDATIONS
AND RETAINING WALLS DURING CONSTRUCTION, INCLUDING ACTIONS OUTLINED N LINE TABLE
THE EMAIL FRCM SEBAGCO TECHNICS DATED OCTOBER 2, 2213, FOR APPROVAL BT .
THE PLANNING AUTHORITY, CORPORATION COUNSEL, AND THE DERPARTMENT OF LINE BEARING LENGTH
PUBLIC SERVICES PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF ANY PERMIT, _ L1 S4010'12"E 6.92'
L2 N41'39'61"W 4.44'
9. ALL STANDARD CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL. 3 3618 30°W > oT
L4 N48'08"32"E 7.43
LS S35'38'51"E 20.00
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o — 20' REAR P CROSS LOT LINE, !
e SETBACK, TYP, . o SEE NOTE 26
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-+ EASEMENT
= MONUMENT

-- |RON PIPE/ROD
. CURVE/LINE NO.
— e o — - 7ONE L INE
£ BUILDING

EDGE PAVEMENT
EDGE CONCRETE
PAYVEMENT PAINT

STOCKADE FENCE
- RETAINING WALL

CoMMERCIAL ST,

, = —
1.80° E.C. JORDAN ~ o~
(HELD) (SEE
REFERENCE 4M)

JORDAN (HELD)

1 L
- i —le REAR
g SETBACK, TYP.
(FROM sz ZONE)

N 3928428
E 292207084

61.33—-

LOCATION MAP NTS.
QE_NERAL NOTES

THE RECORD OUNER OF THE PROPERTY|IS THE VILLAGE CAFE AS DESCRIBED IN A DEED RECORDED AT
THE CUMBERLAND COUNTY REGISTRY OF DEEDS (CCRD) IN BOOK 959| PAGE 34, BOOK 4294 FPAGE 222, AND.
BOCK 4357 PAGE 289,

THE PROPERTY 18 DEPICTED ON THE CITY OF PORTLAND TAX MAP 20, BLOCK D, AS LOTS @13, 24, D15 ¢ 232,

TOPOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SHOUWN HERECN 16 BASED UPON A FIELD SURVEY BT SEBAGO TECHNICS
PERFORMED IN 2025, BOUNDARY INFORMATION SHOWN HEREON 19 BASED UPON A FIELD SURVEY BY SEBAGO
TECHNICS PERFORMED IN 2025 WITH UPDATES PERFORMED THROUGH 2213. THE SITE |9 CURRENTLY BEING
USED AS A CONSTRUCTION TARD. CURRENT SITE CONDITIONS MAY HAVE CHANGED SINCE 2225 BUT HAVE
NOT BEEN UPDATED DUE TO CONSTRUCTION EQUIFMENT. SEE THE BOUNDARYT AND TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY
(SHEET 2 OF THIS SET) FOR ADDITIONAL BOUNDARY NOTES.

THE BEARINGS SHOWN HEREON ARE BASED UPON GRID NORTH NAD 1983 MAINE WEST ZONE. CONTOURS AND
ELEVATION SHOUN HERECON ARE BASED UPON THE CITY OF PORTLAND VERTICAL DATUM. THE CITY DATUM
WAS DETERMINED UTILIZING U8 COAST AND GECDETIC SURVEY BENCHMARK, BEING A DRILL HOLE LOCATED
IN THE GRANITE STEPS OF THE CUSTOM HOUSE ON COMMERCIAL STREET. THE CITY ELEVATION 1S 1492712 THE
NGVD 29 ELEVATION IS 14242 AND NAVDES 1S 1332,

TOTALL AREA OF PARCEL 1S 29,9271 SF. (2.9 ACRES),
ZONING DISTRICT: B-2lo COMMUNITT BUSINESS ZONE.
SPACE AND BULK CRITERIA FOR 8-2b ZONE:

(a) MIN. LOT SIZE: NONE
() MIN. STREET FRONTAGE: NONE
(e) MIN. FRONT TARD: NONE
(c) MIN. REAR TARD: 12 FT. (2@ FT. ABUTTING R-1 ZONE)
(e) MIN. SIDE YARD: 5 FT.

() MAX, IMPERVICUS RATIO: D%
(g) MAX, RESIDENTIAL DENSITY: 435 SF, PER DUWELLING UNIT

(h) MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT: 45 FT.

DEVELOFHENT SUMMART: :

(a). PROPOSED USE: (29) RESIDENTIAL HOUSING UNITS

() ALLOWABLE DENSITT: 292271 SF. / 435 SF/UNIT = &8 UNITS

(c) PROFPOSED IMPERVIOUS RATIO: 26332 &F. / 22921 &F. = 8199% OF LOT AREA
(d) PROPCSED BUILDING HEIGHT: 44 FT.

(e) REQUIRED FPARKING: 29 SPACES (43 PROPOSED)

(F) ADA PARKING FROVIDED: 2 SPACES

(g) REQUIRED BICTCLE RACK SPACES) & (12 PROPOSED OUTSIDE, 4 INSIDE STORAGE AREA)

SEAPORT LOFTS 1S A PRIVATE DEVELORMENT. LIGHTING, TRASH REMOVAL AND SNOW REMOVAL SHALL BE
THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE COMMERCIAL MERCHANTS AND THE RESIDENTIAL CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION.

METHODS AND MATERIALS USED IN THE CONSTRUCTION OF THE IMPROVEMENTS WITHIN THE CITY RIGHT OF WAY
SHALL CONFORM TO THE CURRENT CITY CONSTRUCTION STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS AND/OR CURRENT
MD.OT STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS,

ALL ELECTRIC, TELEPHONE AND CABLE |T.V. SERVICES SHALL BE UNDERGROUND AND IN CONFORMANCE WITH
THE STANDARDS OF CENTRAL MAINE POWER CO. FAIRPOINT, TIME WARNER CABLE T.v. CO, OR OTHER
UTILITIES PROVIDING SERVICE TO THE SITE.

ALL WATER MAINS, SERVICES AND ASSOCIATED APPURTENANCES SHALL BE IN
CONFORMANCE WITH PORTLAND WATER DISTRICT STANDARDS,

|
ALL NATURAL GAS MAINS, SERVICES AND ASSOCIATED APPURTENANCES SHALL
BE IN CONFORMANCE WITH UNITIL STANDARDS,

ALL SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL MEASURES SHALL BE INSTALLED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH "™MAINE EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROL HANDBOOK
FOR CONSTRUCTION: BEST MANAGEMENT| PRACTICES" PUBLISHED BY THE
CUMBERLAND COUNTY S0IL AND WATER DISTRICT AND MAINE DEPARTMENT OF
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION, MARCH 122! OR LATEST EDITICON. IT SHALL BE THE
RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR TO POSSES A COPYT OF THE EROCSION
CONTROL PLAN AT ALL TIMES.

THE FACILITY 18 SERVICED BY CITT 5EJER WATER, GAS, UNDERGROUND ELECTRIC,

MATTHEW W. EK, PLS 2117 QOWENS A McCULLOUGH, PE 7122
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CITY SUBMITTAL 8

FOUNDATION PERMIT SET

CiTY SUBMITTAL 7
CITY SUBMITTAL 6
CITY SUBMITTAL 5
CITY SUBMITTAL 4
CITY SUBMITTAL 3
STATUS:

06-20-14
06-12-14

01-07-13
10-15-13
10-03-13
09-17-13
09-03-13

DATE:

WTC
WTC
WTC
WTC
WTC

WTC
BY'

WTC

H
G
F
E
D
Cc
B
REV

THIS PLAN SHALL NOT BE MODIFIED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM SEBAGO TECHNICS, INC. ANY ALTERATIONS,
AUTHORIZED OR OTHERWISE, SHALL BE AT THE USER'S SOLE RISK AND WITHOUT LIABILITY TO SEBAGO TECHNICS, INC.

| Dooooooooog

TECHNICALLY, 32 STREET TREES ARE REGUIRED ON SITE. ONLY |2 TREES, A
NUMBER PROPORTIONATE WITH THE SITE'S FRONTAGE, ARE PROPOSED. TO
COMPENSATE, THE APPLICANT SHALL CONTRIBUTE #5200 (FOR 23 STREET TREES)
TO PORTLAND'S TREE FUND.

S

~

i
. \

N
\\

STORM DRAINAGE, TELEPHONE AND CABLE.

i le. A PERMIT MUST BE OBTAINED FROM THE CITT OF PORTLAND PUBLIC SERVICES DEPARTMENT AND
. DEPARTHMENT FRIOR TO BEGINNING AN
RIGHT-CF-WAY. THE CONTRACTOR OR DEVELOFER 18 REQUIRED TO NOTIFT THE CITY OF PORTLAND PARKS
AND INSFECTION SERVICES DIVISION IN WRITING THREE (3) DATS PRIOR TO THE BEGINNING CF CONSTRUCTION
(814-8322 EXT. 8838), SHOULD THE IMF’ OVEMENTS BE OF SIGNIFICANT CONCERN OR IN A SENSITIVE AREA, A
PRE-CONSTRUCTION MEETING MAY BE REQUIRED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE AUTHORITY.

1. THE ENTIRE SITE SHALL BE DEVELOPED AND/OR MAINTAINED AS DEPICTED ON THE SITE PLAN, APPROVAL
) OF THE PLANNING AUTHORITY OR PLANNING BOARD SHALL BE REQUIRED FOR ANT ALTERATIONS TO OR
ai,/ DEVIATIONS FROM THE APPROVED SITE

IOV LANDSCAPING, RETENTION OF WOODED

WORK. WITHIN THE CITY

PLAN, INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, TOPOGRAPHY, DRAINAGE,
OR LAIN AREAS, ACCESS, SIZE, LOCATION AND SURFACING OF

LI -
e

PEDESTRIAN

EASEMENT,
SEE NOTE 23

LICENSE AREA,
SEE NOTE 2%

N 22120862

E 29328l6.16

N 22122818
E 2920820213

FPROPOSED OFFSET
MONUMENT ¢(SET
NEW MONUMENT)

1 inch = 20 ft.
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} .. = — -MECHANICAL ROOM/
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E 293065520 5 SEE NOTE 2% ON NEWBURY AND it
é HANCOCK. STREETS Lt
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WAIVERS GRANTED ol NEWBURY STREET £
TH.!EiFLANNINGs BOARD VOTED (1-@) TO GRANT THE FOLLOWING WAIVERS ON OCTORER
22,12213:
A WAIVER OF THE TECHNICAL STANDARD (SECTION 112.1) REGARDING THE MINIMUM |
SEPARATION BETWEEN DRIVEWATS TO ALLOW THE DRIVEWAY OF SEAPORT LOFTS =To. - R R RRE
WITHIN THE [100- 150 SEPARATION REGUIREMENT OF AN ADJACENT DRIVEWAY TO Q] LO] Lo | O | N O
THE WEST, As SHOUN IN THE FINAL SITE PLAN. L . i e o 7 _
i o 7 = ; e S S et iy e s S = - SEAL - ———
e e e I = . .r =2 _I:‘:_-ﬂ - - : — - e
A WAIVER OF THE TECHNICAL STANDARD (SECTION 1123) REGARDING THE MINIMUM ! . . i
DRIVEWAT (WIDTH OF 20 FEET TO ALLOW A DRIVEWAT OF I FEET A8 DEPICTED ON THE \':\LLAGGE EAT ! ; A= b . ?I' THE VILLAGE AT
THE FINAL SITE PLAN, OCEAN GATE, il L P OCEAN GATE,
| PHASE ONE, e ~ PHASE ONE,
A WAIVER OF THE TECHNICAL STANDARD REPRESENTED IN FIGURES [-27 TO 1-29 OF BUILDING 2 ’ I I———=_=h]?: Tom————§) BUILDING 1
THE CITT'8| TECHNICAL MANUAL Rhl!EGsﬁRDING THE PAﬁgmg IF_IC'iL FIMLEE‘fIONAL | = =3,
REQUIREMENTS TO ALLOW PARKING AS DESIGNED © PLANS
GRAPHIC SCALE
A WAIVER OF THE TECHNICAL STANDARD (SECTIONII4) REGARDING THE COMPACT
PARKING SPACE LIMITED TO ALLOW 12 COMPACT PARKING SPACES ON SITE, 0. 0 10 20 40 80
COMPRISING MORE THAN THE STANDARD 2% OF TOTAL SPACES. E;!;E;___'——
A WAIVER OF THE SITE PLAN STANDARD (SECTION 14- sze(an.emu AND TECHNICAL
MANUAL SECTION 44| REGARDING STREET TREES DUE TO SITE CONSTRAINTS. ( IN FEET )

STATE OF MAINE

CUMBERLAND COUNTY SS REGISTRY OF DEEDS
RECEIVED

Frarboa PARKING AREAS, AND LOCATION AND 3IZE OF BUILDINGS,

PRICR TO CONSTRUCTION, A F‘EECONSTRUCTION MEETING SHALL BE HELD AT THE PROJECT SITE WITH THE
CONTRACTOR, DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COORDINATOR, REPRESENTATIVE AND OUNER TO REVIEW THE
CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE AND CRITICAL ASFECTS OF THE SITE WORK. AT THAT TIME, THE SITE/BUILDING
CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE THREE (3) COPIES CF 4 DETAILED CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE AT ATTENDING
CITY REPRESENTATIVE. IT SHALL BE THE CONTRACTOR'S RESPONSIBILITY TO ARRANGE A MUTUALLY
AGREEABLE TIME FOR THE F’RECONSTRiCTEON MEETING.

LANDSCAPING SHALL MEET THE "ARBORICULTURAL SFECIFICATION AND STANDARDS OF PRACTICE AND
LANDSCAPE GUIDELINES" OF THE CITY j)F PORTLAND TECHNICAL AND DESIGN STANDARDS AND GUIDELINES.

NEWBURYT STREET LIGHTING SHALL CONFORM TO THE CITY OF PORTLAND EASTERN WATERFRONT MEDIUM
SCALE LIGHTING FIXTURES. HANCOCK STEEET LIGHTING sHALL CONFORM TO THE CITY OF PORTLAND
EASTERN WATERFRONT SMALL SCALE LIGHTING FIXTURES.

PAINT: POLYESTER POWDER COAT PAINT, BLACK.

SHOP DRAWINGS SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO CITT ENGINEER FOR REVIEW PRIOR TO INSTALLATION.
CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE A METER FOR ALL STREET LIGHTS FOR FUTURE CITY OUNERSHIF.

BIKE RACKS SHALL BE MODEL "BIKE H|TCH" FROM DERO (uwuu.derecom), IN-GROUND MOUNT, COLOR BLACI(.
SITE LIGHT FIXTURES SHALL BE HOLCOPHANE LED FIXTURES (SEE LIGHTING PLAN..

FLAN PEPICTS A PEDESTRIAN EASEMENT TO BE CONVETED TO THE CITY OF PORTLAND. APPLICANT SHALL
RECORD THIS EASEMENT IN THE REGISTRY OF DEEDS AND PROVIDE A COPY TO THE CITY, INCLUDING FLAN
BOOK. AND PAGE NUMBERS, PFRICR TO THE RECEIPT OF A BUILDING FERMIT.

A COPY OF THE HOMEOUNERS ASSOCIATION DOCUMENTS SHALL BE PROVIDED TO THE CITY PRICR TC THE
. RECEIPT OF A CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY,

PLAN DEPICTS A FROPOSED LICENSE FROM THE CITY TO ALLOW THE CONSTRUCTION OF BUILDING
FOUNDATIONS AND AUNINGS. APPLICANT SHALL PROVIDE A LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF THIS LICENSE AREA
PRICR TO THE I1S5UANCE OF A BUILDINiFEIQ"‘lIT

RESPONSIBILITY OF MAINTENANCE OF E érl‘lsTING APPROVAL -
RETAINING WALLS HAS NOT BEEN DET; NED. =T OF E_ORTL_ AND

PLANNING BOARD

DRAWN
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Lewiston, ME 04240

Tel. 207-783-5656
CHKD
MWE

250 Goddard Rd. - Suite B

WTC

WWW.SEBAGOTECHNICS.COM

]
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FIELD BOOK | DESIGN

Tel. 207-200-2100

Sauth Portland, ME 04106
PROJECT NO.

75 John Roberts Rd. - Suite 1A

13251

DATE

CHAIRPERSON

RECORD OWNER:
VILLAGE CAFE, INC.

61 DELWIN DRIVE

N. YARMOUTH, ME 04097

113 NEWBURY STREET, LLC

35 FAY STREET, SUITE 107B
BOSTON, MA 02118-4320

SUBDIVISION PLAT

OF:
NEWBURY / HANCOCK STREET

PORTLAND, MAINE

SEAPORT LOFTS
FOR;

, 20

m . M.  AND RECORDED IN

PLAN BOOK ________ PAGE

DATE SCALE

 07-26-13 1" = 20"

REGISTRAR

13251SB.dwg, TAB:SB
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